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County

Beaverhead

Big Horn

Cascade

Custer

Dawson

Deer Lodge

Fergus

Flathead

Gallatin

Glacier

Y,
Oony NO\Q(\

District Classification
FY 2025

First Class Districts

District

Dillon Elem
Beaverhead County H S
Hardin Elem
Hardin H S

Great Falls Elem
GreatFallsH S
Miles City Elem
Custer County H S
Glendive Elem
Dawson H S
Anaconda Elem
Anaconda H S
Lewistown Elem
FergusH S
Kalispell Elem
Flathead H S
Columbia Falls Elem
Columbia Falls H S
Somers Elem
Whitefish Elem
Whitefish H S
Evergreen Elem
Bozeman Elem
BozemanH S
Belgrade Elem
Belgrade H S

Browning Elem
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Population
8,166
9,219
9,679
8,339
74,920
75,063
10,101
12,032
7,655
8,346
9,060
9,193
8,505
8,950
34,111
70,599
16,993
17,601
7,443
16,010
16,903
6,616
73,221
83,214
26,141
26,462
8,524

Date of Last Change

07/14/2014
07/01/2014
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
12/09/2019
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
11/09/2022
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
04/04/1997
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County
Glacier

Hill

Lake

Lewis & Clark

Lincoln

Missoula

Park

Ravalli

Richland

Silver Bow

Yellowstone

District

Browning H S
Havre Elem

Havre H S

Polson Elem
Polson H S

Ronan Elem
Ronan H S

Helena Elem
HelenaH S

East Helena K-12
Libby K-12 Schools
Missoula Elem
Missoula H S
Hellgate Elem
Frenchtown K-12 Schools
Livingston Elem
Park HS

Corvallis K-12 Schools
Stevensville Elem
Stevensville H S
Hamilton K-12 Schools
Sidney Elem
SidneyH S

Butte Elem

Butte HS

Billings Elem
Billings H S

Laurel Elem
LaurelH S
Lockwood K-12
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Population
9,097
11,979
12,328
12,006
13,388
9,380
9,380
58,242
60,991
10,622
10,600
72,269
111,002
16,776
7,360
12,334
14,827
9,157
8,352
12,073
12,999
7,872
8,508
33,959
36,029
121,337
137,997
12,740
12,279
8,626

Date of Last Change

01/01/2007
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/2004
07/01/1971
07/01/1994
02/01/1961
08/05/2003
12/18/2006
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/2005
07/01/2006
07/01/2006
07/01/1972
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/08/2008
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County
Big Horn

Blaine

Broadwater

Carbon

Cascade

Chouteau

Daniels
Fallon
Flathead

Second Class Districts

District

Lodge Grass Elem
Lodge GrassH S
Chinook Elem
Chinook H S

Harlem Elem
HarlemH S
Hays-Lodge Pole K-12 Schls
Townsend K-12 Schools
Red Lodge Elem

Red Lodge H S
Bridger K-12 Schools
Joliet Elem

JolietH S

Fromberg K-12
Cascade Elem
Cascade H S
Centerville Elem
Centerville HS

Belt Elem

BeltH S

Simms H S

Sun River Valley Elem
Fort Benton Elem
Fort Benton H S

Big Sandy K-12
Scobey K-12 Schools
Baker K-12 Schools
Deer Park Elem
Fair-Mont-Egan Elem
Swan River Elem

Creston Elem
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Population
1,959
2,132
1,818
2,200
2,626
2,761
1,543
6,560
3,894
4,370
1,409
2,262
2,723
1,094
2,069
2,909
1,505
1,518
2,166
2,010
3,364
2,170
1,888
2,263
1,228
1,628
2,548
1,376
1,546
1,715
1,520

Date of Last Change

01/01/2007
01/01/2007
07/01/1954
07/01/1954
07/05/1913
07/05/1913
12/01/2008
01/01/1997
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
08/30/1976
05/31/2006
08/30/1972
12/01/2008
01/01/1980
04/05/2013
04/04/2013
07/01/2005
04/05/2013

Page 3



County
Flathead

Gallatin

Glacier

Granite
Hill

Jefferson

Lake

District

Cayuse Prairie Elem
Helena Flats Elem

Kila Elem

Smith Valley Elem
Bigfork Elem

Bigfork H S

Marion Elem
Olney-Bissell Elem
West Valley Elem
Manhattan School
Manhattan High School
Three Forks Elem
Three Forks H S
Monforton Elem
Gallatin Gateway Elem
Anderson Elem

West Yellowstone K-12
Amsterdam Elem

Big Sky School K-12
Cut Bank Elem
CutBankH S
Philipsburg K-12 Schools
Rocky Boy Elem
Rocky Boy H S

Clancy Elem

Whitehall Elem
WhitehallH S

Boulder Elem
Jefferson H S

Montana City Elem
Arlee Elem

Arlee H S

St Ignatius K-12 Schools
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Population
2,811
2,411
2,224
2,314
7,372
9,448
1,939
1,421
5,786
3,672
5,775
4,753
4,745
4,978
1,918
1,316
2,028
2,153
3,527
4,583
4,584
2,117
3,284
3,284
3,249
3,443
4,114
2,227
9,183
3,465
2,925
2,925
3,626

Date of Last Change

07/01/2005
01/15/2016
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
04/05/2013
04/05/2013
07/01/2005
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
03/25/2011
01/06/2003
02/27/2004
01/23/2008
01/23/2008
04/01/1919
04/01/1919
12/08/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
03/01/1971
03/01/1971
03/01/1971
03/01/1971
03/01/1971
03/01/1971
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
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County
Lake

Lewis & Clark

Liberty

Lincoln

Madison

McCone

Meagher

Mineral

Missoula

Musselshell

Park

District

Charlo Elem

CharloH S

Trinity Elem

Lincoln K-12 Schools
Chester-Joplin-Inverness El
Chester-Joplin-Inverness HS
Troy Elem

TroyHS

Eureka Elem

Lincoln County H S
Sheridan Elem

Sheridan H S

Twin Bridges K-12 Schools
Ennis K-12 Schools
Circle Elem

CircleH S

White Sulphur Spgs K-12
Alberton K-12 Schools
Superior K-12 Schools
St Regis K-12 Schools
Lolo Elem

Potomac Elem

Bonner Elem

DeSmet Elem

Target Range Elem
Clinton Elem

Seeley Lake Elem
Roundup Elem

Roundup High School
Gardiner Elem
GardinerH S

Arrowhead Elem

Shields Valley Elem
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Population
1,481
2,003
1,994
1,257
1,982
2,148
2,892
3,789
5,629
7,136
1,773
2,079
1,365
4,690
1,257
1,709
2,013
1,673
2,661
1,467
5,755
1,174
3,201
1,667
4,334
2,327
2,102
4,662
4,849
1,320
1,428
2,105
1,798

Date of Last Change

12/01/2008
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/1919
01/01/1919
06/30/2008
02/20/2014
02/20/2014
02/20/2014
09/21/1993
04/08/2011
04/08/2002
03/11/2011
03/04/2005
01/01/2011
02/08/1996
01/28/2014
01/28/2014
07/01/1985
07/01/1985
05/05/1977
07/01/1990
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County
Park
Phillips

Pondera

Powder River

Powell

Prairie

Ravalli

Richland

Roosevelt

Rosebud

Sanders

District

Shields Valley H S
Malta K-12 Schools
Conrad Elem
Conrad H S
Broadus Elem
Powder River Co DistH S
Deer Lodge Elem
Powell County H S
Terry K-12 Schools
Victor K-12 Schools
Darby K-12 Schools
Lone Rock Elem
Florence-Carlton K-12 Schls
Fairview Elem
Fairview H S

Poplar Elem

Poplar H S
Culbertson Elem
Culbertson H S
Wolf Point Elem
Wolf PointH S
Forsyth Elem
ForsythH S

Lame Deer Elem
Colstrip Elem
ColstripH S
Ashland Elem

Lame DeerH S
Plains K-12
Thompson Falls Elem
Thompson Falls H S
Trout Creek Elem

Noxon Elem
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Population
1,535
3,230
3,141
3,485
1,350
1,758
5,984
7,368
1,107
3,873
4,282
3,721
6,106
1,609
1,652
3,389
3,389
1,123
1,064
4,133
4,492
2,146
2,198
2,054
2,279
2,279
1,246
4,854
4,117
4,228
4,434
1,337
1,619

Date of Last Change

07/01/1990
01/01/2010
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
09/04/2007
07/01/1972
07/01/1972
07/01/1972
07/01/1972
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
12/07/2015

Page 6



County

Sanders
Sheridan

Silver Bow

Stillwater

Sweet Grass

Teton

Toole

Valley
Wheatland

Yellowstone

District

Noxon H S

Hot Springs K-12
Plentywood K-12 Schools
Ramsay Elem

Park City Elem

Park City H S

Columbus Elem
Columbus H S
Absarokee Elem
Absarokee H S

Big Timber Elem

Sweet Grass County H S
Choteau Elem

Choteau H S

Fairfield Elem

Fairfield H S

Sunburst K-12 Schools
Shelby Elem

Shelby H S

Glasgow K-12 Schools
Harlowton K-12

Blue Creek Elem
Canyon Creek Elem
Elder Grove Elem
Elysian Elem

Huntley Project K-12 Schools
Shepherd Elem
Shepherd H S

Independent Elem
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Population
2,750
1,676
2,477
1,730
2,227
2,204
4,190
4,210
1,643
2,053
2,773
3,622
2,762
3,131
1,387
2,011
1,168
3,722
3,914
5,116
1,821
2,422
2,054
4,784
3,756
4,588
4,139
5,185
3,111

Date of Last Change

12/07/2015
07/01/1971
05/31/2005
01/01/2004
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/2019
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
02/24/2012
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
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County

Beaverhead

Big Horn

Blaine

Carbon

Carter

Cascade

Chouteau

Custer

Third Class Districts

District

Grant Elem

Wise River Elem
Lima K-12 Schools
Wisdom Elem
Polaris Elem
Jackson Elem
Reichle Elem
Spring Creek Elem
Pryor Elem

Wyola Elem

Plenty Coups H S
Cleveland Elem
Zurich Elem
Turner Elem
TurnerH S

Bear Paw Elem
North Harlem Colony Elem
Roberts K-12 Schools
Belfry K-12 Schools
Luther Elem
Hawks Home Elem
Ekalaka Elem
Alzada Elem
Carter County H S
Vaughn Elem

Ulm Elem
Highwood K-12
Geraldine K-12
Knees Elem
Benton Lake Elem

Kircher Elem
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Population
104
318
500
278
181
143
162
69
712
432
712
76
244
466
432
138
25
959
624
387
109
1,032
208
1,349
1,194
840
459
586
118
84
919

Date of Last Change

07/01/1970
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
08/01/1948
08/01/1948
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2019
01/01/2013
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
08/30/1926
08/30/1914
08/30/2002
08/30/1937
12/01/2008
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County

Custer

Dawson

Fallon

Fergus

Flathead

Gallatin

Garfield

District

Trail Creek Elem
Kinsey Elem

SY Elem

Bloomfield Elem
Lindsay Elem
Richey Elem

Richey H S

Deer Creek Elem
Plevna K-12 Schools
Deerfield Elem
Grass Range Elem
Grass Range H S
King Colony Elem
Moore Elem

Moore H S

Roy K-12 Schools
Denton Elem

Denton H S

Spring Creek Colony Elem
Winifred K-12 Schools
Ayers Elem
Pleasant Valley Elem
West Glacier Elem
Willow Creek Elem
Willow Creek H S
Springhill Elem
Cottonwood Elem
Pass Creek Elem
LaMotte Elem
Malmborg Elem
Jordan Elem
Garfield County H S

Pine Grove Elem
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Population
169
518
163
113
293
425
484
382
463
73
655
713
411
605
669
264
482
555
34
511
58
189
608
464
338
165
300
115
951
258
691
1,218
71

Date of Last Change

12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
01/01/2015
01/01/1980
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
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County
Garfield

Glacier

Golden Valley

Granite

Hill

Jefferson

Judith Basin

Lake

Lewis & Clark

Liberty

Lincoln

District

Kester Elem

Cohagen Elem

Ross Elem

East Glacier Park Elem
Mountain View Elem
Ryegate K-12 Schools
Lavina K-12 Schools
Hall Elem

Drummond Elem
Drummond H S

Davey Elem

Box Elder Elem

Box ElderH S
Cottonwood Elem
Gildford Colony Elem
North Star Elem

North Star HS

Basin Elem

Cardwell Elem
Stanford K-12 Schools
Hobson K-12 Schools
Geyser K-12 Schools
Valley View Elem
Swan Lake-Salmon Elem
Upper West Shore Elem
Wolf Creek Elem
Auchard Creek Elem
Augusta Elem
AugustaH S

Liberty Elem

Fortine Elem
McCormick Elem
Yaak Elem
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Population
102
212
18
574
126
434
401
291
1,094
1,385
88
513
583
344
72
974
1,058
242
537
921
770
387
309
332
1,073
754
18
945
962
165
852
509
389

Date of Last Change

12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
04/11/1901
04/04/1985
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
03/01/1971
03/01/1971
12/01/1950
01/01/1950
01/01/1950
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
01/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
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County

Lincoln

Madison

McCone

Missoula

Musselshell

Park

Petroleum
Phillips

Pondera

Powder River

Powell

Richland

District

Trego Elem

Alder Elem

Harrison K-12 Schools
Vida Elem

Woodman Elem
Sunset Elem

Swan Valley Elem
Melstone Elem
Melstone H S

Cooke City Elem
Pine Creek Elem
Winnett K-12 Schools
Dodson K-12

SacoH S

Whitewater K-12 Schools
Saco Elem

Dupuyer Elem

Valier Elem

ValierH S

Miami Elem

Heart Butte K-12 Schools
Biddle Elem

Ovando Elem
Helmville Elem
Garrison Elem
Elliston Elem

Avon Elem

Savage Elem
Savage H S

Brorson Elem

Rau Elem

Lambert Elem
LambertH S
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Population
654
306
699
452
433
235
543
575
336
108
388
524
375
445
189
468
407
957
1,364
344
798
103
249
203
147
339
249
591
626
218
379
471
451

Date of Last Change

07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/1919
01/01/2011
01/01/2011
01/01/2011
01/28/2014
01/28/2014
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
12/01/2008
01/29/2014
01/29/2014
12/01/2008
01/29/2014
07/18/2023
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
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County

Roosevelt

Rosebud

Sanders
Sheridan

Silver Bow

Stillwater

Sweet Grass

Teton

Toole
Treasure

Valley

District

Frontier Elem
Brockton Elem
Brockton H S

Bainville K-12 Schools
Froid Elem

FroidH S

Birney Elem

Rosebud K-12

Dixon Elem

Westby K-12 Schools
Medicine Lake K-12 Schools
Divide Elem

Reed Point Elem
Reed PointH S
Fishtail Elem

Nye Elem

Rapelje Elem
RapelieH S

Melville Elem
Greycliff Elem
McLeod Elem

Bynum Elem

Power Elem

Power H S

Golden Ridge Elem
Pendroy Elem
Greenfield Elem
Dutton/Brady K-12 Schools
Galata Elem

Hysham K-12 Schools
Frazer Elem

FrazerH S

Hinsdale Elem
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Population
359
618
618
536
473
473
88
377
522
353
734
217
478
431
291
208
227
310
226
345
231
215
619
659
194
159
465
997
192
758
540
744
392

Date of Last Change

12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
07/01/1971
05/31/2005
05/31/2005
01/01/2009
07/01/1971
01/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
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County
Valley

Wheatland

Wibaux

Yellowstone

9/27/2024 8:40:05 AM http://OPISSRSPRD:80/ReportServer rptDistrictClassification

District

Hinsdale H S

Opheim K-12 Schools
Nashua K-12 Schools
Lustre Elem

Judith Gap Elem
Judith Gap H S
Wibaux K-12 Schools
Custer K-12 Schools
Morin Elem
Broadview Elem
Broadview H S

Pioneer Elem

Yellowstone Academy Elem

Population
414
322
917
203
302
238
919
311
380
909
987
1,047
152

Date of Last Change
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2020
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
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